Swedish National Championship
(National Championship)

Stromsholm, Sweden

30 Jul 2022, Stallions 7 years old and

older

Position Horse Score

1st Name: BR PAS MAL 90.17
Colour: Bay
Owner: Branninge
Arabstuteri

2nd Name: GR MASOUD 88.5
Colour:
Owner: Charlotte
Magnusson

3rd Name: TCHAATA 0
MATISSE
Colour: Bay
Owner: Branninge
Arabstuteri

Judges

J.L. = Joanne Lowe, GB
J.L. k= Jaroslav Lacina, CZ
C.L.:= Charlotte Lewenhaupt, SE

European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

ECAHO

Detail

J.L.

19
18.5
18
15
19.5

J.L.
18.5
18
17.5
15.5
19

J.L.

J.L.
18.5
18
18
15.5
19

J.L.
18
18

17.5
15

18.5

J.L.

C.L.
19
18.5
18
16.5
19.5

C.L.
18.5
18.5
18
15.5
19.5

C.L.



	Swedish National Championship (National Championship)
	Judges


