## Swedish National Championship (National Championship)



Strömsholm, Sweden 30 Jul 2022, Stallions 7 years old and older

Positio	n Horse	Score	Detail			
1st	Name: BR PAS MAL	90.17		J.L.	J.L.	C.L.
	Colour: <b>Bay</b> Owner: <b>Bränninge</b>		ТҮРЕ	19	18.5	19
	Arabstuteri		HEAD	18.5	18	18.5
			BODY	18	18	18
			LEGS	15	15.5	16.5
			MOVE	19.5	19	19.5
2nd	Name: <b>GR MASOUD</b> Colour: Owner: <b>Charlotte Magnusson</b>	88.5		J.L.	J.L.	C.L.
			TYPE	18.5	18	18.5
			HEAD	18	18	18.5
			BODY	17.5	17.5	18
			LEGS	15.5	15	15.5
			MOVE	19	18.5	19.5
3rd	Name: <b>TCHAATA</b>	0		J.L.	J.L.	C.L.
	MATISSE Colour: Bay		TYPE			
	Owner: <b>Bränninge Arabstuteri</b>		HEAD			
			BODY			
			LEGS			
			MOVE			

## Judges

J.L. 🖼 Joanne Lowe, GB

J.L. 🛌 Jaroslav Lacina, CZ

C.L. Charlotte Lewenhaupt, SE